RUNMAGEDDON

Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:
Classification: 08:15
Place Participant

1 LIPA Piotr

2 GECAS Modestas

g ORLOWSKI Maciej

4 DOMINSKI Henryk

5 DERYLO Mateusz

6 STASEVICH Aliaksandr

7 KEDRST Daniel

8 CIACIEK Tomasz

9 BURAS Radoslaw

10 WIERZBICKI tukasz

11 KUBASA Jiri

12 IVANAUSKAS Aleksandras

13 SZTYLKA Karol

14 BARAN Bernard

15 DRZEWIECKI Marcin

16 LtUKA Pawet

17 ALEKSANDROV Denys

18 IVANAUSKAS Donatas

19 WOJCIECHOWSKI Adam

20 SOBESTJANSKI Przemystaw

21 SZYMANOWSKI Karol

22 MICAL Michat

23 JEZELA Marcin

24 BURY Mariusz

25 RYBCZYNSKI Michat

26 PIETRUSZEWSKI Andrzej

27 BOGUSKI Adam

28 PISZCZYK Leszek

29 TYCZYNO Wojciech

30 HOFFMANN Mateusz

RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE BY TARCZYNSKI

Runmageddon Géry Sowie
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-07-23

Bielawa

21 km

Number

1210 OCR TEAM DEBICA
1205 OCR GARGZDAI
1257
1216 SOCIOS SILESIA
1201 KONIU SQUAD
1204 OCR BALTIC WARRIORS
1247
1209 OCR TEAM DEBICA
1215 SOCIOS SILESIA
1269
1249
1206 OCR GARGZDAI
1188 BEST BEASTS
1208 OCR TEAM DEBICA
1203 MAD RUNNERS
1211 OCR TEAM DEBICA
1230
1207 OCR GARGZDAI
1271
1264
1266
1252
1190 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
1236
1184 ATLAS RUNNING TEAM
1258
1234
1218 SOCIOS SILESIA
1224 WATAHA
1189 CARBON SILESIA SPORT

Split point: 14,0 km

Club

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Category
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn

Seria
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15

BASPSRT

Punkt Rege
14km
01:37:58
01:39:24
01:43:05
01:43:08
01:43:33
01:44:01
01:44:21
01:45:03
01:47:13
01:49:00
01:49:22
01:49:46
01:53:10
01:55:27
01:55:42
01:57:18
01:58:19
02:00:41
02:01:37
02:05:21
02:06:03
02:06:17
02:07:55
02:09:52
02:09:55
02:12:53
02:13:59
02:15:51
02:16:58
02:17:02


file:///runmageddon-gory-sowie/m755.html
http://b4sport.pl

Punkt Rege

Place Participant Number (o [1] ) Category Seria 14km
31 BARTOSZEK Adrian 1231 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:19:55
32 JUREK Karol 1245 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:20:24
33 SAFRANEK Michal 1262 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:21:01
34 KRAWCZYK Sebastian 1248 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:21:52
35 WOJT Kamil 1222 WARRIORS £ODZ Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:24:37
36 STUDZINSKI Maciej 1265 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:25:30
37 BORUN Kamil 1235 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:26:00
38 GORCZYCA Krzysztof 1197 FITPARK TEAM Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:26:35
39 JAKUBOWSKI Michat 1244 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:26:42
40 ZAJAC Pawet 1213 RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:26:56
41 NOWAK tukasz 1255 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:29:28
42 FOGEL Mateusz 1238 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:31:14
43 HOLCIK Leos 1240 Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:31:24
44 GERHAT Pavel 1239 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:32:06
45 BENDA Stanislav 1233 Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:32:23
Przekroczony limit czasu: 06:00:00
46 SARZALA Tomasz 1221 WARRIORS £ODZ Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:32:35
47 PILAWSKI Ryszard 1229 WOLF TEAM Elite Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:33:23
48 PIECZONKA Jakub 1226 WF TEAM Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:35:44
49 BARVIC Michal 1232 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:36:01
50 SAMOLEWSKI Michat 1263 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:36:22
51 PURZYCKI Remigiusz 1259 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:36:46
52 NAJDEREK Michat 1254 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:40:16
53 SIDORCZUK Dariusz 1192 CARDIO HEROES Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:40:45
54 KRZEMIEN Stawomir 1223 WATAHA Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:42:22
55 HYDZIK Dawid 1241 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:44:29
56 LUKASZEWSKI Bartosz 1250 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:44:57
57 GIERSZ Andrzej 1200 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:45:19
58 DERKOWSKI Mateusz 1196 EXTREMALNI MOGILNO Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:46:03
59 MARKOWSKI tukasz 1183 ACTIVITY SPORT ELBLAG Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:46:11
60 NIECIKOWSKI Przemyslaw 1202 KS STREFA "SZTUKI WALKI" MOGILNO Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:46:13
61 OCZKO Adam 1256 Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:47:15
62 SLUSARSKI Marek 1187 BEST BEASTS Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:50:25
63 DEKANOVSKY Petr 1193 DARK SIDE WORKOUT Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:50:29
64 CZACHURSKI Wojciech 1237 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:50:36
65 LANGER Piotr 1185 BAYWATCHOCR Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 02:51:15
66 MICHALCZYK Wiktor 1092 BRYGIERY OCR Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:51:25
67 IWANOWICZ Jarostaw 1242 Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:54:40
68 GICZAN Mariusz 1191 CARDIO HEROES Elite Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:54:40
69 WYSOCKI Aleksander 1225 WATAHA Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:55:14
70 RUDY Przemystaw 1186 BEFIT24TEAM Open Mezczyzn 08:15 02:55:16
71 GRZESKIEWICZ Jarostaw 1220 UNIT37 Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:15 02:55:54
72 TARNAWSKI Maciej 1267 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:00:35
73 DZINDZIO Jakub 1217 SOCIOS SILESIA Elite Mezczyzn 08:15 03:03:16
74 BOGDAL Krzysztof 1199 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:04:43



Punkt Rege

Place Participant Number (o [1] ) Category Seria 14km
75 ROZMUS tukasz 1260 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:15:34
76 FIGURSKI tukasz 1194 DETOX TEAM Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:19:40
77 JACKOWSKI Piotr 1243 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:21:51
78 WOJTCZAK Jakub 1219 SOCIOS SILESIA Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:31:01
79 GORA Piotr 1228 WOLF TEAM Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:38:30
80 GORA Mateusz 1227 WOLF TEAM Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:42:36
81 MAZUR Michat 1251 Open Mezczyzn 08:15 03:42:39

Total 81 results.
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